
High Performance German Style
Water Heaters

DSK Nippon : The Gold Standard in Water
Heaters for India's Top-Tier Projects

NIPPON
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Nippon ZAP

5

5

3KW

4.5KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White       Ivory

White       Ivory 360 x 205 x 190

360 x 205 x 190

Nippon ZAPP

5

5

3KW

4.5KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White       Ivory

White       Ivory 430 x 205 x 225

430 x 205 x 225

7750/-

7990/-

5450/-

8850/-

NIPPON

Stainless Steel Range

Nippon NEO

330 x 195 x 155

330 x 195 x 155

370 x 230 x 195

370 x 230 x 195

1

1

3

3

3KW

4.5KW

3KW

4.5KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White       Ivory

White       Ivory

White       Ivory

White       Ivory

3950/-

4350/-

4750/-

5150/-

4750/-

5150/-

8450/-

8850/-

Nippon ZIP

3

3

5.5

5.5

3KW

4.5KW

3KW

4.5KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White       Ivory

White       Ivory

White       Ivory

White       Ivory

360 x 185 x 175

430 x 245 x 215

430 x 245 x 215

360 x 185 x 175

SUPERHEAT WATER HEATER
LIST PRICE w.e.f. 01st April, 2025

H x L x W

H x L x W

H x L x W

H x L x W

NIPPON



Tankless Instant Water Heater Range

5KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) H x L x W LP in (Rs.)
per unit

Ivory 165 x 208 x 50Tankless

Nippon nex 1

12,750/-

5KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

Ivory 178 x 204 x 66Tankless

Nippon nex 2

12,900/-

5KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White 280 x 106 x 66Tankless

Nippon nex 3

13,500/-

8.8KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

280 x 150 x 70Tankless

Nippon nex 4

16,990/-

Power Shower

Compact Size
Relaxing Shower Experience

White

H x L x W

H x L x W

H x L x W



Nippon JET

5

5

2KW 8800/-

8850/-3KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White       Ivory

White       Ivory
H - 360 x 215 x 230

H - 360 x 215 x 230

V - 360 x 215 x 230

V - 360 x 215 x 230

Nippon NEXA

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

V - 415 x 320 x 330

V - 515 x 320 x 330
15

25

35

50

70

100

2KW

V - 580 x 360 x 375
2KW

V - 695 x 360 x 375
2KW

V - 783 x 400 x 4152KW

V - 800 x 480 x 4153KW

V - 820 x 995 x 4803KW

V - 375 x 270 x 280

H - 415 x 320 x 330

H - 515 x 320 x 330

H - 580 x 360 x 375

H - 695 x 360 x 375

H - 783 x 400 x 415

H - 800 x 480 x 415

H - 820 x 995 x 480

H - 375 x 270 x 2806

10

 2KW

2KW

Glassine Range Water Heater

9750/-

10,500/-

11,500/-

12,750/-

15,250/-

17,700/-

24,500/-

33,550/-

V - H x L x W
H - L x W x H

V - H x L x W
H - L x W x H



Nippon JVEL

15

25

2KW

2KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) H x L x W LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White

White

V - 357 x 320 x 470

V - 357 x 357 x 520

Nippon NEO

3KW

2KW

2KW

2KW

2KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White

White

White

White

White

H - 480 x 270 x 282
V - 480 x 270 x 282

H - 580 x 270 x 282
V - 580 x 270 x 282

H - 620 x 300 x 315
V - 620 x 300 x 315

15

25

H - 346 x 270 x 282
V - 346 x 270 x 282
H - 346 x 270 x 282
V - 346 x 270 x 282

6

6

10

Nippon NEXUS

2KW 11,250/-

11,500/-

12,750/-

12,500/-

17,700/-

14,250/-

2KW

2KW

2KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White

White

White

White

35

50

15

25
V - 620 x 340 x 353

V - 675 x 380 x 393

V - 460 x 340 x 353

V - 775 x 380 x 393

H - 620 x 340 x 353

H - 675 x 380 x 393

H - 460 x 340 x 353

H - 775 x 380 x 393

NIPPON

8,750/-

8,950/-

9,500/-

11,250/-

15,500/-

V - H x L x W
H -L x W x H

V - H x L x W
H -L x W x H



Nippon DECO

2KW

2KW

2KW

2KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White

White

White

White

35

50

15

25 V - 550 x 340 x 355

V - 695 x 360 x 375

V - 780 x 400 x 415

V - 485 x 300 x 315

H - 550 x 340 x 353

H - 695 x 360 x 375

H - 780 x 400 x 415

H - 485 x 300 x 353

Nippon NOVO

2KW

2KW

2KW

2KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White

White

White

White

25

35

10

15

17,700/-

12,500/-

11,250/-

10,500/-

11,250/-

12,500/-

14,250/-

17,700/-

V - 620 x 340 x 353

V - 675 x 380 x 393

V - 460 x 340 x 353

V - 775 x 380 x 393

H - 620 x 340 x 353

H - 675 x 380 x 393

H - 460 x 340 x 353

H - 775 x 380 x 393

V - H x L x W
H - L x W x H

V - H x L x W
H -L x W x H



Nippon LEXUS

2KW

2KW

2KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) H x L x W LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White

White

White 25

10

15

Nippon ELLE

2KW 16,750/-

17,500/-

18,250/-

2KW

2KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) H x L x W LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White

White

White 25

10

15 395 x 385 x 350

475 x 465 x 380

395 x 385x 300

440 x 395 x 310

480 x 445 x 368

385 x 360 x 285 16,900/-

17,650/-

18,400/-

Nippon Casa

2KW

Colour Capacity (L) Power (KW) H x L x W LP in (Rs.)
per unit

White
Silver
Ivory

6 16,400/-320 X 320 X 300

With Remote

With Remote (Optional)



Corp. Off. : 2nd Floor, Vardhman In Complex, Near Hotel Visava,
                    Gokul Nagar, Thane (W) 400 606

 
Off. : 44/45, Gautam Centre , Nr. Mangala School, Thane (E) - 400 603

Mob. No : +91 9819054970, +91 9820115366

Email Id : dsksuperheat@gmail.com 

GET IN TOUCH WITH US

DSK NIPPON

DSK Heating System


