

SUPERHEAT[®]

DSK Nippon : The Gold Standard in Water Heaters for India's Top-Tier Projects



**High Performance German Style
Water Heaters**

SUPERHEAT WATER HEATER LIST PRICE

w.e.f. 01st April, 2025

Stainless Steel Range



Nippon NEO

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	1	3KW	330 x 195 x 155	3950/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	1	4.5KW	330 x 195 x 155	4350/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	3	3KW	370 x 230 x 195	4750/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	3	4.5KW	370 x 230 x 195	5150/-



Nippon ZIP

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	3	3KW	360 x 185 x 175	4750/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	3	4.5KW	360 x 185 x 175	5150/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	5.5	3KW	430 x 245 x 215	8450/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	5.5	4.5KW	430 x 245 x 215	8850/-



Nippon ZAP

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	5	3KW	360 x 205 x 190	7750/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	5	4.5KW	360 x 205 x 190	7990/-



Nippon ZAPP

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	5	3KW	430 x 205 x 225	5450/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	5	4.5KW	430 x 205 x 225	8850/-

Tankless Instant Water Heater Range

Power Shower



Nippon nex 1

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
Ivory	Tankless	5KW	165 x 208 x 50	12,750/-



Nippon nex 2

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
Ivory	Tankless	5KW	178 x 204 x 66	12,900/-

Compact Size

Relaxing Shower Experience



Nippon nex 3

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
White	Tankless	5KW	280 x 106 x 66	13,500/-



Nippon nex 4

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
White	Tankless	8.8KW	280 x 150 x 70	16,990/-

Glassine Range Water Heater



Nippon JET

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	V - H x L x W H - L x W x H	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	5	2KW	V - 360 x 215 x 230 H - 360 x 215 x 230	8800/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	5	3KW	V - 360 x 215 x 230 H - 360 x 215 x 230	8850/-

Nippon NEXA

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	V - H x L x W H - L x W x H	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White	6	2KW	V - 375 x 270 x 280 H - 375 x 270 x 280	9750/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	10	2KW	V - 415 x 320 x 330 H - 415 x 320 x 330	10,500/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	15	2KW	V - 515 x 320 x 330 H - 515 x 320 x 330	11,500/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	25	2KW	V - 580 x 360 x 375 H - 580 x 360 x 375	12,750/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	35	2KW	V - 695 x 360 x 375 H - 695 x 360 x 375	15,250/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	50	2KW	V - 783 x 400 x 415 H - 783 x 400 x 415	17,700/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	70	3KW	V - 800 x 480 x 415 H - 800 x 480 x 415	24,500/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	100	3KW	V - 820 x 995 x 480 H - 820 x 995 x 480	33,550/-



Nippon NEO



Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	V - H x L x W H - L x W x H	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White	6	2KW	V - 346 x 270 x 282 H - 346 x 270 x 282	8,750/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	6	3KW	V - 346 x 270 x 282 H - 346 x 270 x 282	8,950/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	10	2KW	V - 480 x 270 x 282 H - 480 x 270 x 282	9,500/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	15	2KW	V - 580 x 270 x 282 H - 580 x 270 x 282	11,250/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	25	2KW	V - 620 x 300 x 315 H - 620 x 300 x 315	15,500/-



Nippon JVCL

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White	15	2KW	V - 357 x 320 x 470	11,500/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	25	2KW	V - 357 x 357 x 520	12,750/-

Nippon NEXUS



Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	V - H x L x W H - L x W x H	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White	15	2KW	V - 460 x 340 x 353 H - 460 x 340 x 353	11,250/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	25	2KW	V - 620 x 340 x 353 H - 620 x 340 x 353	12,500/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	35	2KW	V - 675 x 380 x 393 H - 675 x 380 x 393	14,250/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	50	2KW	V - 775 x 380 x 393 H - 775 x 380 x 393	17,700/-

Nippon DECO



Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	V - H x L x W H - L x W x H	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White	15	2KW	V - 485 x 300 x 315 H - 485 x 300 x 353	11,250/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	25	2KW	V - 550 x 340 x 355 H - 550 x 340 x 353	12,500/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	35	2KW	V - 695 x 360 x 375 H - 695 x 360 x 375	14,250/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	50	2KW	V - 780 x 400 x 415 H - 780 x 400 x 415	17,700/-

Nippon NOVO



Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	V - H x L x W H - L x W x H	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White	10	2KW	V - 460 x 340 x 353 H - 460 x 340 x 353	10,500/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	15	2KW	V - 620 x 340 x 353 H - 620 x 340 x 353	11,250/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	25	2KW	V - 675 x 380 x 393 H - 675 x 380 x 393	12,500/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	35	2KW	V - 775 x 380 x 393 H - 775 x 380 x 393	17,700/-



Nippon Casa

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White <input type="checkbox"/> Silver <input type="checkbox"/> Ivory	6	2KW	320 x 320 x 300	16,400/-

 With Remote



Nippon LEXUS

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White	10	2KW	385 x 360 x 285	16,900/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	15	2KW	440 x 395 x 310	17,650/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	25	2KW	480 x 445 x 368	18,400/-

 With Remote (Optional)



Nippon ELLE

Colour	Capacity (L)	Power (KW)	H x L x W	LP in (Rs.) per unit
<input type="checkbox"/> White	10	2KW	395 x 385x 300	16,750/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	15	2KW	395 x 385 x 350	17,500/-
<input type="checkbox"/> White	25	2KW	475 x 465 x 380	18,250/-

SUPERHEAT[®]



DSK NIPPON[®]

GET IN TOUCH WITH US



DSK Heating System

Corp. Off. : 2nd Floor, Vardhman In Complex, Near Hotel Visava,
Gokul Nagar, Thane (W) 400 606

Off. : 44/45, Gautam Centre , Nr. Mangala School, Thane (E) - 400 603

Mob. No : +91 9819054970, +91 9820115366

Email Id : dksuperheat@gmail.com